
NOVEMBER 2023 

Thursday 9th Nov: Family Maths Session, 9-11am (each Thursday for 6 weeks) 

Friday 10th Nov (am): school nurse drop-in session (all welcome) 

Wed 15th & Thur 16th Nov: SEND Reviews (Exact times to follow) 

Thursday 16th Nov: Y5/6 Parents’ Maths Meeting, 2.30 pm 

Friday 17th Nov: Children in Need. This year we ask all pupils to come to school in their 

school uniform but add bright and colourful accessories, stickers, socks, headbands, 

hairstyles etc that make you stand out! We kindly ask for £1 donation that will go to 

Children In Need.  

Thursday 23rd Nov: EYFS Open Day, 3.30 – 4.30pm 

Friday 24th Nov: EYFS Open Day, 9.30 – 11am 

Monday 27th Nov: Parents’ Meetings, 3.30 – 5.00pm 

Tuesday 28th Nov: Photo Day 

Wednesday 29th Nov: Parents’ Meetings, 1.15 – 5.00pm 

RAVENSCROFT C.P. SCHOOL 

 DIARY OF EVENTS 

CHRISTMAS EVENTS DECEMBER 2023  

Tue 5th to Thur 7th Dec: Christmas Grotto 

Friday 8th Dec: Festive Friday & School Christmas Lunch  

Thursday 14th Dec: EYFS Nativity, 10am (doors open 9.45am) 

Friday 15th Dec: KS2 Christmas Assembly and songs, 10am (doors open 9.45am) 

Friday 15th Dec: Christmas Jumper Day (£1 donation for Christmas parties/activities). 

Tuesday 19th Dec: KS1 Christmas Performance 10am (doors open 9:45am) 

Wednesday 20th Dec: Christmas Party Day (own clothes) 

Thursday 21st December: Break up for Christmas 1:30pm – Toy Day 


